Kia ProCeed 1.4 T-GDI GT-PlusLine €21.895,00

Marge

Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie
Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur
Aantal deuren

Aantal
zitplaatsen

Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

—_—
Hanssen Auto’s

Benzine

2019

50538 KM

Station
Handgeschakeld

€ 163 - 183 per kwartaal

Rood
5

5

4

1353cc

103kW / 140pk
Voorwielaandrijving
6.21 / 100km
1278kg

210km

242nm

6000

Interesse? Bel met 0495-592154

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Hanssen Auto's
Pannenweg 104

6031 RK Nederweert
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